
D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

5 8 5 - 6 1 0 - 5 2 6 9   I   R A C A L T O S . C O M

7 4 6 5  S E N E C A  R O A D  N ,  H O R N E L L ,  1 4 8 4 3

E S T . 2 0 2 4



D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

A P P E T I Z E R S
BBQ Tiger Shrimp (GF)
    Four tiger shrimp grilled & drizzled w/
    house BBQ

Chicken Bulgogi
    Korean style BBQ marinaded chicken thigh, grilled
    then topped w/ sesame & scallions

BBQ Cocktail (GF)
    Savory smoked beans topped w/ pulled
    pork, slaw, House BBQ, & pickle spear

THE Pastrami Plate (GF)
    Slices of our smoked pastrami topped w/
    slaw, sriracha mayo, & House BBQ

Taiwanese Popcorn Chicken
    Bite sized chicken, five spice coated, fried
    crispy & served w/ sriracha mayo

Loaded Fries
    Fries loaded w/ cheese sauce, bacon bits,
    green scallions, & served w/ sour cream

BBQ Fries
    Fries w/ choice of BBQ bits, black olives, 
    pico de gallo, jalapenos, cheese sauce, 
    house BBQ, & sour cream

Fried Pickles
     Basket of fried pickles served w/ ranch

Fried Cheese Curds
    Fried Cheese curds served w/ marinara

Chicken Finger Basket
    Basket of Chicken Fingers w/ fries

Onion Rings
    Basket of Onion Rings w/ House BBQ

Soup of the Day
    Cup or bowl of home made soup

P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  O F  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

Add protein to your salad, Pasta, or Mac & Cheese:
Bacon                  $3.00     Italian Sausage             $4.95   
Crispy Chicken   $4.95     Grilled Chicken              $5.95
Pulled Pork          $6.95     Brisket                            $7.95
Pastrami             $8.95     Grilled Shrimp               $8.95
                                          Spicy Chicken Bulgogi $6.95

$15.95

$6.95

$12.95

$13.95

$12.95

$9.95

$16.95

$8.50

$10.75

$12.95

$7.50

$5.95 Cup
$8.95 Bowl

S A L A D S
Mama’s Beet Salad (GF)
    Red beets, dried cranberries, candied walnut, 
    mixed greens, sliced red onions, feta &, balsamic

Racalto’s Q-Salad (GF w/o Croutons)
    Romaine, sliced vidalia onion, bacon tossed in 
    caesar topped w/ fresh shaved parm & croutons

Pico de Gallo Chicken Salad (GF)
    Spring mix, pico de gallo, diced grilled chicken,
    diced avocado tossed in avocado ranch

House Salad (GF w/o Croutons)
    Bed of greens w/ diced tomatoes, sliced 
    onions, garlic croutons & choice of dressing. 

$15.95

$11.95

$16.95

$5.95 S
$8.95 L

S E N E C A  S T R E E T  W I N G S
    Our big wings are from local Stearns Poultry

Dry Rub
Dry buffalo, Cajun, Chipotle, Lemon Pepper

Saucey
Mild, Medium, Hot, Garlic Parm, House BBQ

Half Order (4)
Full Order (8)

$8.95
$15.95

P A S T A S

Veggie Alfredo
    Medley of green peppers, onions, diced 
    tomatoes lightly sauteed in alfredo sauce

Fish Florentine
    White wine cream sauce sauteed w/ tomatoes
    spinach, topped w/ broiled haddock

Sweet Italian Marinara
    Tomato sauce sauteed w/ tomatoes, onions
    green peppers, & sliced Italian Sausage

Garlic Shrimp Vodka Pasta
    Sauteed garlic shrimp served w/ vodka
    sauce over bed of penne

Carbonara
    Creamy carbonara sauce w/ Sauteed bacon,
    mushroom, onions, penne pasta

$18.95

$23.95

$22.95

$26.95

$19.95

Gluten free pasta available for substitute

M A C  A N D  C H E E S E

Just Mac and Cheese
Bacon Mac
Chicken Bacon Ranch Mac
Buffalo Chicken Mac
Pulled Pork Mac
Brisket Mac

$13.95
$15.95
$17.95
$16.95
$19.95
$21.95

Gluten free pasta available for substitute



P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  O F  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

N A A N  P I Z Z A

S A N D W I C H E S

D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

Pastrami Reuben
    Delicious slices of pastrami atop sauerkraut,
    1000 island sauce on a toasted rye

Racalto’s Q-Wich
   Toasted roll w/ choice of pulled pork, brisket,
   pastrami and served w/ House BBQ

The Pig
   Tender pulled pork atop our toasted roll, capped
   w/ slaw & drizzled w/ House BBQ

Brisket Philly Cheesesteak
   Smoked brisket sauteed w/ green peppers &
   onions melted to provolone on toasted hoagie

Prime Rib Philly Cheesesteak
    Slices of smoked prime rib sauteed w/ green
    peppers & onions, melted provolone on hoagie

BBQ Sliders
    Three toasted slider buns w/ choice of pulled
    pork, brisket, pastrami; or try one of each!

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
    Grilled chicken breast on a toasted roll served 
    w/ lettuce, tomato, onions, & side of House BBQ

Chicken Bulgogi Sandwich
     Grilled korean spicy BBQ marinaded Chicken 
    thighs w/ slaw & sriracha mayo

BLT
    Bacon, lettuce, tomato on toasted sour dough
    w/ mayo

Grilled Cheese
    Grilled Cheese w/ choice of cheese

Sauce Base
    Marinara, House BBQ, Garlic Butter

Cheese
    Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar, American, Swiss, Pepperjack

Veggies
    Mushroom, green pepper, onion, black olive, spinach, jalapeno, Corn 

Meat
    Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, crispy chicken, bacon,
    pulled pork bits, brisket bits, pastrami bits

All Burgers, sandwiches, & wraps are served
with choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,

House Salad, or Maple City Slaw

$2 upcharge for substitute with other sides

B U R G E R S

Classic Burger
    House seasoned burger, on toasted roll

Cheeseburger
    Seasoned burger w/ choice of cheese:
    Cheddar, American, Pepperjack, Swiss, Provolone

Bacon Cheddar Stacker
    Seasoned burger w/bacon strips & cheddar

Mushroom Swiss
    Seasoned burger w/ sauteed mushroom &
    melted Swiss

Cowboy Burger
    Seasoned burger w/ onion rings, bacon strip,
    drizzled w/ House BBQ

$15.75

$16.75

$17.50

$17.95

$17.50

$21.95

$18.95

$19.95

$21.95

$22.95

$19.95

$16.95

$16.95

$12.50

$10.95

W R A P S
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
    Crispy chicken, bacon bits, tossed in wrap w/
    lettuce, tomato, onions in flour wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap
    Crispy chicken, romaine, onions, tossed in
    Caesar dressing in a flour wrap

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
    Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce wrapped
    w/ lettuce, tomato, onions

Smoked Brisket Wrap
    Smoked brisket w/ sauteed onions drizzled w/
    House BBQ, wrapped and toasted

Pastrami Wrap
    Smoked pastrami, maple city slaw, spicy mayo,
    wrapped and toasted w/ side of House BBQ

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$18.50

$18.50

Gluten free Rolls available for substitute
All Burgers are dressed w/ lettuce, tomato, onions

D E S S E R T S
Check with your Servers for our current

Dessert selections from Sprinkle This Cakery

$9.50 (Choice of Sauce and Cheese)
$1 per additional topping



P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  O F  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

K I D S  M E N U  ( O R  6 0  U P )
Mom’s Pasta
    Penne w/ butter, red sauce, or cheese sauce

Kids Burger
    2 2oz patties w/ side of fries or veggies

Pulled Pork Sliders
    2 pulled pork sliders w/ fries or veggies

E N T R E E S
Available only during Dinner Service Wednesday - Saturday 4:00PM-10:00PM

Smoked Meatloaf & Mash
    Smoked meat loaf w/ House BBQ, a side of mashed
    potatoes & gravy, w/ choice of one side

Haddock Your Way
    Broiled Haddock seasoned w/ choice of Cajun, Lemon
    Pepper, or salt & pepper w/ slaw & choice of one side

Fish and Shrimp
    Broiled Haddock & Tiger shrimp seasoned w/ choice of Cajun,
    Lemon pepper, or Salt & Pepper w/ slaw & choice of one side

Northtown Pile
    Pile of garlic salt potatoes, pulled pork, brisket, pastrami,
    smoked beans, side of slaw & House BBQ

Strip Steak
    Choice of 10oz or 14oz strip steak served w/ choice
    of two sides

Joe and Jays Q-Platter
    Choice of 3 of our smoked meats: Pulled pork, Brisket,
    Pastrami, Italian sausage, Ribs, & choice of 3 sides

House Salad
Maple City Slaw
French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Corn Bread and Honey
Garlic Green Beans
Mashed Potato & Gravy
Sautee Broccoli
Garlic Salt Potatoes
Smoked Beans
Onion Rings
Mac and Cheese

S I D E S

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday/
Sunday

S P E C I A L S
All You Can Eat Pasta Night (All Day)
    Eat until you’re full, unlimited pasta! (No take outs)

Racalto’s Seafood Boil (4PM-9PM)
    Crab legs, shrimp, crawfish, clams, sausage, corn, & potatoes w/ choice spicy kabam
    sauce or garlic butter sauce.

Ramen Night (4PM-9PM)
    Miso or Spicy Miso broth, ramen w/ choice of Pulled Pork or Chicken Bulgogi, topped 
    w/green onions, egg, shredded cabbage, & corn

Soup Flight Thursdays (All Day)
    Choice of 3 types of soup served w/ grilled cheese sticks

Fish Fry Fridays, Haddock Your Way (All Day)
    Haddock your way. House made beer battered fish fry, Fish Sandwich, or Broiled Haddock.

Weekend Brunch 11AM-3PM
    See our Brunch menu for what’s served! Come for our House signature cocktails!

$19.95

$19.95

$25.95

$24.95

$ MKT

$25.95/Half Pound
$34.95/One Pound

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

Grilled Cheese Sticks
    Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ fries

Cheese Naan Pizza
    Naan flatbread w/ red sauce and mozzarella

Chicken Tenders
   3 Chicken strips w/ fries or veggies

$8.95

$9.50

$10.95



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

Mimosas
Champagne w/ orange juice (cranberry, pineapple, or Strawberry)

Manmosa
    Genny Beer, Triple Sec, and Orange Juice

Bloody Mary
    Vodka, bloody mary mix, served w/ olives, pickles, & celery

Peachy Sangria
    chardonnay, peach schnapps, pineapple juice, & sprite

Mint Chocolate Java Martini
   vodka, cream de menthe, cream de cacao, baileys, & coffee

Beach Wave Dreamin’
    rum, peach schnapps, pineapple juice, orange juice, & grenadine

  

  Seneca Sunrise
tequila, orange juice, & grenadine

Hornell Colada
light rum & coconut mix blended to a slush

Grapefruit Martini
gin, grapefruit, syrup, & splash or pineapple

New York Sour
Whiskey, sweet and sour mix, and dry red wine

Mocktails
Non-Alcoholic

P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  O F  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

Orange          $4
Apple             $3
Pinneapple   $4
Grapefruit     $4
Cranberry     $3 **

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Dr. Pepper
Rootbeer
Lemonade

Coffee (Regular or Decaf)     $3  **
Hot Tea                                       $3  **
Iced Tea (Sweet/Unsweet)    $3  **
Milk                                              $3
Chocolate Milk                          $4
Hot Cocoa                                  $4

J U I C E * * S O D A  $ 3 O T H E R

Grapefruit Refresher
lemon, grapefruit juice, syrup, & soda

It’s No Mojito
Mint, lime juice, syrup, soda

Full Beer & Wine List

Free Refill**

$6

$8

$9

$8

$10

$9

$9

$9

$9

$8

$4



B R U N C H  M E N U

P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  O F  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

D E L U X E  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

S E N E C A  S T R E E T  W I N G S
    Our big wings are from local Stearns Poultry

Dry Rub
Dry buffalo, Cajun, Chipotle, Lemon Pepper

Saucey
Mild, Medium, Hot, Garlic Parm, House BBQ

Half Order (4)
Full Order (8)

$8.95
$15.95

S A L A D S
Breakfast Salad
    Romaine, spring mix, sliced red onion, tomatoes,
   sliced avocado, topped w/ two eggs

Mama’s Beet Salad (GF)
    Red beets, dried cranberries, candied walnut, mixed
    greens, sliced red onions, feta, & balsamic

Racalto’s Q-Salad (GF)
    Romaine, sliced onion, bacon tossed in 
    Caesar topped w/ shaved parm & croutons

Pico de Gallo Chicken Salad (GF)
    Spring mix, pico de gallo, diced grilled chicken, 
    diced avocado tossed in avocado ranch

House Salad (GF)

$15.95

$15.95

$11.95

$16.95

$5.95 S  $8.95 L

H A N D H E L D S
Classic Burger
    House seasoned burger, on toasted roll w/lettuce, 
    tomato, onions, & pickle spear
Cheeseburger
    Seasoned burger w/ choice of cheese: Cheddar, 
    American, Pepperjack, Swiss, Provolone
Bacon Cheddar Stacker
    Seasoned burger w/bacon strips, choice of 
    cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions w/ pickle spear
Mushroom Swiss
    Seasoned burger w/ sauteed mushroom, 
    melted Swiss, w/ lettuce, tomato, onion
Cowboy Burger
    Seasoned burger w/ onion rings, bacon strip, 
    drizzled w/ magic Q-sauce
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
    Crispy chicken, bacon bits, tossed in wrap w/ 
    lettuce, tomato, onions in flour wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
    Crispy chicken, romaine, onions, tossed in 
    Caesar dressing in a flour wrap
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
    Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce 
    wrapped w/ lettuce tomato, onions
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
    Grilled chicken breast on toasted roll served w/
   lettuce, tomato, onion, & side of House BBQ
Spicy Chicken Bulgogi Sandwich
    Grilled korean spicy BBQ marinaded Chicken 
    thighs w/ slaw and sriracha mayo
BLT
    Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
Grilled Cheese
    Grilled Cheese w/ choice of cheese

$15.75

$16.75

$17.50

$17.95

$17.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$16.95

$16.95

$12.50

$10.95

Avocado Toast
    Freshly sliced avocado, topped w/ fresh pico 
    de gallo on toasted sour dough

Pancake Minis
    Basket of buttermilk pancake minis served w/ 
    berries powder sugar, and syrup

Racalto’s French Toast
    Thick cut Brioche toasted & served w/ fresh
    fruit, honey butter, and syrup

Just Waffles
    2 Belgian style waffles w/ powder sugar served
   w/fresh fruits, honey butter, and syrup

Chicken & Waffles
   3 Seneca wings on waffle topped w/powder 
   sugar, side of honey butter, syrup, & fruits

Breakfast Wrap
   Tortilla wrap w/ eggs, diced home fries, bacon,
   cheese sauce; toasted & served w/ fresh fruits

Classic Omelet
   Omelet w/ bacon, spinach, mushrooms, onions,
   green peppers, pico de gallo w/ home fries. 

Country Plate
    Two Eggs your way, bacon or italian sausage, 
    served w/ home fries, and choice of toast

B R E A K F A S T  T H I N G S
$8.50

$8.95

$10.95

$9.95

$16.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

BBQ Tiger Shrimp
Chicken Bulgogi
Taiwanese Popcorn Chicken
Loaded Fries
BBQ Fries
Fried Pickles
Fried Cheese Curds
Chicken Finger Basket
Onion Rings
Soup of the Day

$17.95
$6.95
$12.95
$9.95

$16.95
$8.50
$10.75
$12.95
$8.50

$5.95 Cup/$8.95 Bowl

A P P E T I Z E R S


