

RACALIO's

DELUXE BAR & RESTAURANT

EST.2024

7465 SENECA ROAD N, HORNELL, 14843

585-610-5269 I RACALTOS.COM

RACALIO's

DELUXE BAR & RESTAURANT

-	**				
APPETIZERS		Add protein to your salad, Pasta, or Mac & Cheese:			
BBQ Tiger Shrimp (GF)	\$15.95	Bacon	\$3.00	Italian Sausage	\$4.95
Four tiger shrimp grilled & drizzled w/	Ψ10.00	Crispy Chicken		Grilled Chicken	\$5.95
house BBQ		Pulled Pork Pastrami	\$6.95 \$8.95	Brisket	\$7.95 \$8.95
Chicken Bulgogi	\$6.95	Pastrami	\$6.95	Grilled Shrimp Spicy Chicken Bulgogi	
Korean style BBQ marinaded chicken thigh	•			spicy chicken baigogi	Ψ0.55
then topped w/ sesame & scallions	ı, griiled	SALAD			
BBQ Cocktail (GF)	\$12.95	Mama's Beet Salad (GF) \$1!			\$15.95
Savory smoked beans topped w/ pulled	Ψ12.00	Red beets, dried cranberries, candied walnut,			
pork, slaw, House BBQ, & pickle spear		mixed greens, sliced red onions, feta &, balsamic			amic
THE Pastrami Plate (GF)	\$13.95	Racalto's Q-Salad (GF w/o Croutons)			\$11.95
Slices of our smoked pastrami topped w/	ψ.ο.σσ	Romaine, sliced vidalia onion, bacon tossed in			
slaw, sriracha mayo, & House BBQ		caesar topped w/ fresh shaved parm & croutons			
Taiwanese Popcorn Chicken	\$12.95	Spring mix, pico de gallo, diced grilled chicken,			\$16.95
Bite sized chicken, five spice coated, fried	Ų. 				en,
crispy & served w/ sriracha mayo				d in avocado ranch	
Loaded Fries	\$9.95		House Salad (GF w/o Croutons)		
Fries loaded w/ cheese sauce, bacon bits,		Bed of greens w/ diced tomatoes, sliced			\$8.95 L
green scallions, & served w/ sour cream		onions, garlic	croutor	ns & choice of dressing.	
BBQ Fries	\$16.95	PASTA	c		
Fries w/ choice of BBQ bits, black olives,	13			able for substitute	
pico de gallo, jalapenos, cheese sauce,		Veggie Alfred			\$18.95
house BBQ, & sour cream				oers, onions, diced	
Fried Pickles	\$8.50			eed in alfredo sauce	
Basket of fried pickles served w/ ranch		Fish Florentin	е		\$23.95
Fried Cheese Curds	\$10.75	White wine ci	ream sa	uce sauteed w/ tomato	es
Fried Cheese curds served w/ marinara		spinach, topp	oed w/ b	oroiled haddock	
Chicken Finger Basket	\$12.95	Sweet Italian	Marin	ara	\$22.95
Basket of Chicken Fingers w/ fries		Tomato sauc	e saute	ed w/ tomatoes, onions	
Onion Rings	\$7.50	green peppe	rs, & slic	ed Italian Sausage	
Basket of Onion Rings w/ House BBQ		Garlic Shrimp	o Vodk	a Pasta	\$26.95
Soup of the Day	\$5.95 Cup	Sauteed garl	ic shrim _l	o served w/ vodka	
Cup or bowl of home made soup	\$8.95 Bowl	sauce over b	ed of pe	enne	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Carbonara			\$19.95
SENECA STREET W	INGS	Creamy carb	onara s	auce w/ Sauteed bacor	٦,
Our big wings are from local <u>Stearns Poultr</u>		mushroom, o	nions, p	enne pasta	
		MAC A	N D	CHEESE	
Dry Rub				able for substitute	
Dry buffalo, Cajun, Chipotle, Lemon Pepper		·			
Saucey		Just Mac and	d Chee	se	\$13.95
Mild, Medium, Hot, Garlic Parm, House BBQ		Bacon Mac			\$15.95
		Chicken Bac	on Ran	ch Mac	\$17.95
Half Order (4)	\$8.95	Buffalo Chick	en Ma	С	\$16.95
Full Order (8)	\$15.95	Pulled Pork M	lac		\$19.95
		Brisket Mac			\$21.95
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR	SERVFI		Y FO	OD ALIFRG	
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR	SERVEI		Y FO	OD ALLERG	

DELUXE BAR RESTAURANT &

BURGERS		All Burgers, sandwiches, & wraps are	served
Gluten free Rolls available for substitute		with choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,	
All Burgers are dressed w/ lettuce, tomato, onior	าร	House Salad, or Maple City Sla	<u>w</u>
Classic Burger	\$15.75		
House seasoned burger, on toasted roll		\$2 upcharge for substitute with other	<u>er sides</u>
Cheeseburger	\$16.75	CANDWICHEC	
Seasoned burger w/ choice of cheese:		SANDWICHES	
Cheddar, American, Pepperjack, Swiss, Provolo		Pastrami Reuben	\$21.95
Bacon Cheddar Stacker	\$17.50	Delicious slices of pastrami atop sauerkraut,	
Seasoned burger w/bacon strips & cheddar	Ф17 ОБ	1000 island sauce on a toasted rye	Ф10 ОБ
Mushroom Swiss	\$17.95	Racalto's Q-Wich	\$18.95
Seasoned burger w/ sauteed mushroom & melted Swiss		Toasted roll w/ choice of pulled pork, brisket, pastrami and served w/ House BBQ	
Cowboy Burger	\$17.50	The Pig	\$19.95
Seasoned burger w/ onion rings, bacon strip,	4 =	Tender pulled pork atop our toasted roll, capp	
drizzled w/ House BBQ		w/ slaw & drizzled w/ House BBQ	
		Brisket Philly Cheesesteak	\$21.95
WRAPS		Smoked brisket sauteed w/ green peppers &	
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$14.50	onions melted to provolone on toasted hoagie	;
Crispy chicken, bacon bits, tossed in wrap w/	13	Prime Rib Philly Cheesesteak	\$22.95
lettuce, tomato, onions in flour wrap	114 FO	Slices of smoked prime rib sauteed w/ green	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$14.50	peppers & onions, melted provolone on hoag	
Crispy chicken, romaine, onions, tossed in		BBQ Sliders	\$19.95
Caesar dressing in a flour wrap Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$14.50	Three toasted slider buns w/ choice of pulled	
Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce wrappe		pork, brisket, pastrami; or try one of each!	ф10 OE
w/ lettuce, tomato, onions	eu	Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$16.95
Smoked Brisket Wrap	\$18.50	Grilled chicken breast on a toasted roll served	
Smoked brisket w/ sauteed onions drizzled w/	•	w/ lettuce, tomato, onions, & side of House BB Chicken Bulgogi Sandwich	\$16.95
House BBQ, wrapped and toasted		Grilled korean spicy BBQ marinaded Chicken	φ10.00
Pastrami Wrap	\$18.50	thighs w/ slaw & sriracha mayo	
Smoked pastrami, maple city slaw, spicy may	О,	BLT	\$12.50
wrapped and toasted w/ side of House BBQ		Bacon, lettuce, tomato on toasted sour dough	-
NAAN PIZZA		w/ mayo	
\$9.50 (Choice of Sauce and Cheese)		Grilled Cheese	\$10.95
\$1 per additional topping		Grilled Cheese w/ choice of cheese	
Sauce Base		DESSERTS	

Check with your Servers for our current Dessert selections from Sprinkle This Cakery

Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar, American, Swiss, Pepperjack

Cheese

Veggies

Mushroom, green pepper, onion, black olive, spinach, jalapeno, Corn

Meat

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, crispy chicken, bacon, pulled pork bits, brisket bits, pastrami bits

Marinara, House BBQ, Garlic Butter



DELUXE BAR & RESTAURANT

ENTREES

Available only during Dinner Service Wednesday - Saturday 4:00PM-10:00PM

Smoked Meatloaf & Mash	\$19.95	SIDES	
Smoked meat loaf w/ House BBQ, a side of mashed potatoes & gravy, w/ choice of one side		House Salad	\$4.95
Haddock Your Way	\$19.95	Maple City Slaw	\$4.95
Broiled Haddock seasoned w/ choice of Cajun, Lemon	V.5.55	French Fries	\$4.95
Pepper, or salt & pepper w/ slaw & choice of one side		Sweet Potato Fries	\$4.95
Fish and Shrimp	\$25.95	Corn Bread and Honey	\$4.95
Broiled Haddock & Tiger shrimp seasoned w/ choice of Cajun,		Garlic Green Beans	\$4.95
Lemon pepper, or Salt & Pepper w/ slaw & choice of one side		Mashed Potato & Gravy	\$4.95
Northtown Pile	\$24.95	Sautee Broccoli	\$4.95
Pile of garlic salt potatoes, pulled pork, brisket, pastrami,		Garlic Salt Potatoes	\$4.95
smoked beans, side of slaw & House BBQ Strip Steak	\$ MKT	Smoked Beans	\$4.95
Choice of 10oz or 14oz strip steak served w/ choice	ΨΙΝΙΚΊ	Onion Rings	\$5.95
of two sides		Mac and Cheese	\$5.95
Joe and Jays Q-Platter	\$25.95/H	alf Pound	
Choice of 3 of our smoked meats: Pulled pork, Brisket,		ne Pound	
Pastrami, Italian sausage, Ribs, & choice of 3 sides	Ψυ4.90/С	TIE I Odila	

SPECIALS

Monday All You Can Eat Pasta Night (All Day)

Eat until you're full, unlimited pasta! (No take outs)

Tuesday Racalto's Seafood Boil (4PM-9PM)

Crab legs, shrimp, crawfish, clams, sausage, corn, & potatoes w/ choice spicy kabam

sauce or garlic butter sauce.

Wednesday Ramen Night (4PM-9PM)

Miso or Spicy Miso broth, ramen w/ choice of Pulled Pork or Chicken Bulgogi, topped

w/green onions, egg, shredded cabbage, & corn

Thursday Soup Flight Thursdays (All Day)

Choice of 3 types of soup served w/ grilled cheese sticks

Friday Fish Fry Fridays, Haddock Your Way (All Day)

Haddock your way. House made beer battered fish fry, Fish Sandwich, or Broiled Haddock.

Saturday/ Weekend Brunch 11AM-3PM

Sunday See our Brunch menu for what's served! Come for our House signature cocktails!

KIDS MENU (OR 60 UP)

Mom's Pasta	\$8.95	Grilled Cheese Sticks	
Penne w/ butter, red sauce, or cheese sauce		Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ fries	
Kids Burger	\$8.95	Cheese Naan Pizza	\$9.50
2 2oz patties w/ side of fries or veggies	·	Naan flatbread w/ red sauce and mozzarella	•
Pulled Pork Sliders	\$8.95	Chicken Tenders	\$10.95
2 pulled pork sliders w/ fries or vegaies		3 Chicken strips w/ fries or vegaies	

DELUXE BAR RESTAURANT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Mimosas

\$6

Champagne w/ orange juice (cranberry, pineapple, or Strawberry)

Full Beer & Wine List













Manmosa

\$8

Genny Beer, Triple Sec, and Orange Juice

Bloody Mary

\$9

Vodka, bloody mary mix, served w/ olives, pickles, & celery

Peachy Sangria

\$8

chardonnay, peach schnapps, pineapple juice, & sprite

Mint Chocolate Java Martini

\$10

vodka, cream de menthe, cream de cacao, baileys, & coffee

Beach Wave Dreamin'

\$9

rum, peach schnapps, pineapple juice, orange juice, & grenadine

Seneca Sunrise

\$9

tequila, orange juice, & grenadine

Hornell Colada

\$9

light rum & coconut mix blended to a slush

Grapefruit Martini

\$9

gin, grapefruit, syrup, & splash or pineapple

\$8 **New York Sour**

Whiskey, sweet and sour mix, and dry red wine



Mocktails Non-Alcoholic \$4



It's No Mojito Mint, lime juice, syrup, soda

Grapefruit Refresher lemon, grapefruit juice, syrup, & soda

\$4

\$3

\$4

\$3 **

JUICE

Pinneapple \$4

Grapefruit

Cranberry

Orange

Apple

SODA \$ 3

Coke

Diet Coke Sprite

Ginger Ale

Dr. Pepper Rootbeer

OTHER

Coffee (Regular or Decaf)

Hot Tea Iced Tea (Sweet/Unsweet)

\$3 ** Milk

\$3 Chocolate Milk \$4

\$3 **

\$3 **

Hot Cocoa \$4

Lemonade FOOD ALLERGIES

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY

RACALIO's

DELUXE BAR & RESTAURANT

BRUNCH MENU						
APPETIZERS	0110	SENECA STREET WING	S			
BBQ Tiger Shrimp	\$17.95	Our big wings are from local <u>Stearns Poultry</u>				
Chicken Bulgogi	\$6.95	Dry Rub				
Taiwanese Popcorn Chicken		Dry buffalo, Cajun, Chipotle, Lemon Pepper				
Loaded Fries	\$12.95	Saucey Mild Medium Het Carlie Barra House BBO				
	\$9.95	Mild, Medium, Hot, Garlic Parm, House BBQ Half Order (4)	\$8.95			
BBQ Fries	\$16.95	Full Order (8)	\$15.95			
Fried Pickles	\$8.50		******			
Fried Cheese Curds	\$10.75	BREAKFAST THINGS				
Chicken Finger Basket	\$12.95	Avocado Toast	\$8.50			
Onion Rings	\$8.50	Freshly sliced avocado, topped w/ fresh pico	φ0.50			
Soup of the Day \$5.95 Cup/\$8.9	95 Bowl	de gallo on toasted sour dough				
HANDHELDS		Pancake Minis	\$8.95			
Classic Burger	\$15.75	Basket of buttermilk pancake minis served w/				
House seasoned burger, on toasted roll w/lettu	·	berries powder sugar, and syrup				
tomato, onions, & pickle spear		Racalto's French Toast	\$10.95			
Cheeseburger	\$16.75	Thick cut Brioche toasted & served w/ fresh				
Seasoned burger w/ choice of cheese: Cheddo		fruit, honey butter, and syrup				
American, Pepperjack, Swiss, Provolone		Just Waffles	\$9.95			
Bacon Cheddar Stacker	\$17.50	2 Belgian style waffles w/ powder sugar served				
Seasoned burger w/bacon strips, choice of	******	w/fresh fruits, honey butter, and syrup				
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions w/ pickle spea	r	Chicken & Waffles	\$16.95			
Mushroom Swiss	\$17.95	3 Seneca wings on waffle topped w/powder				
Seasoned burger w/ sauteed mushroom,		sugar, side of honey butter, syrup, & fruits				
melted Swiss, w/ lettuce, tomato, onion		Breakfast Wrap	\$11.95			
Cowboy Burger	\$17.50	Tortilla wrap w/ eggs, diced home fries, bacon,				
Seasoned burger w/ onion rings, bacon strip,		cheese sauce; toasted & served w/ fresh fruits				
drizzled w/ magic Q-sauce		Classic Omelet	\$12.95			
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$14.50	Omelet w/ bacon, spinach, mushrooms, onions,				
Crispy chicken, bacon bits, tossed in wrap w/		green peppers, pico de gallo w/ home fries.				
lettuce, tomato, onions in flour wrap		Country Plate	\$12.95			
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$14.50	Two Eggs your way, bacon or italian sausage,				
Crispy chicken, romaine, onions, tossed in		served w/ home fries, and choice of toast				
Caesar dressing in a flour wrap		SALADS				
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$14.50	Breakfast Salad	\$15.95			
Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce		Romaine, spring mix, sliced red onion, tomatoes,				
wrapped w/ lettuce tomato, onions		sliced avocado, topped w/ two eggs				
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	, \$16.95	Mama's Beet Salad (GF)	\$15.95			
Grilled chicken breast on toasted roll served w	/	Red beets, dried cranberries, candied walnut, mix	red			
lettuce, tomato, onion, & side of House BBQ		greens, sliced red onions, feta, & balsamic				
Spicy Chicken Bulgogi Sandwich	\$16.95	Racalto's Q-Salad (GF)	\$11.95			
Grilled korean spicy BBQ marinaded Chicken		Romaine, sliced onion, bacon tossed in				
thighs w/ slaw and sriracha mayo		Caesar topped w/ shaved parm & croutons				
BLT	\$12.50	Pico de Gallo Chicken Salad (GF)	\$16.95			
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato		Spring mix, pico de gallo, diced grilled chicken,				
Grilled Cheese	\$10.95	diced avocado tossed in avocado ranch				

House Salad (GF)

\$5.95 S \$8.95 L

Grilled Cheese w/ choice of cheese